e PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for
appointment to the posts of AGRICULTURE OFFICER / FARM MANAGER/
COTTON INSPECTOR (BS-17) IN THE AGRICULTURE EXTENSION &

ADAPTIVE RESEARCH WING OF PUNJAB AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/90100263 MUHAMMAD USMAN ANEES FAISALABAD
ANEES UR REHMAN

2/90101310 AQSA MAJEED JHANG
YOUSUF ALI SAIF

3/90102965 MUHAMMAD KAMRAN BAJWA SIALKOT
MUHAMMAD AFZAL BAJWA

4/90101116 RASHID IQBAL D.G. KHAN
ZAFAR IQBAL

5/90103815 HASSAN SATTAR HAFIZABAD
ABDUL SATTAR

6/90104811 RAZA NAWAZISH KHANEWAL
NAWAZISH ALI

7/90101808 NASIR IQBAL BAJWA R.Y. KHAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL BAJWA

8/90104643 MUHAMMAD BILAL HANIF R.Y. KHAN
MUHAMMAD HANIF

9/90100936 UMAIR USMAN JHANG
MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

10/90100997 GULRAZE AHMAD LIAQAT KASUR
LIAQAT ALI

11/90103978 SAJID HANIF KASUR

MUHAMMAD HANIF
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64 posts of Agriculture Officer/ Farm Manager /

Cotton Inspector (BS-17) in the Punjab Agriculture Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

12/90103057

13/90104679

14/90105897

15/90100481

16/90100323

17/90100352

18/90100823

19/90103916

20/90100329

21/90101898

22/90104198

23/90102287

24/90106001

25/90102122

26/90101099

27/90105554

28/90103171

29/90102211

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ZAHID ANWAR

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

SAAD UR REHMAN
ABDUL REHMAN

AHMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL
KHUDA BUKUSH

BUSHRA PARVEEN
ALLAH BAKHSH

GHULAM JILLANI KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHARIF KHAN

MARIUM ANWER
MUHAMMAD ANWER

MUHAMMAD WAQAS
ATTA MUHAMMAD

ANWAR UL HAQ
ABDUL HAQ

MUHAMMAD ANWAR ALI
ALLAH BACHAIA

SHAHID MEHMOOD
GHULAM QADIR

SAMINA FATIMA
MASOOD AHMED

TAYYEBA ARIF HASHMI
MUHAMMAD ARIF URFI

MUHAMMAD WAJID JAVED
MUHAMMAD ASLAM JAVED

AQEEL AFZAL
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

WAQAS AHSAN
NIAMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR JAFFAR
JAFFAR MUHAMMAD TAYYAR

FAHEEM JAWAD
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

DOMICILE

KASUR

BAHAWALPUR

CHAKWAL

BAHAWALPUR

FAISALABAD

MIANWALI

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

M. GARH

KHANEWAL

KASUR

ATTOCK

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

NAROWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

KASUR
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64 posts of Agriculture Officer/ Farm Manager /

Cotton Inspector (BS-17) in the Punjab Agriculture Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

30/90106219

31/90104038

32/90104550

33/90107205

34/90100292

35/90100629

36/90104337

37/90101216

38/90101525

39/90100672

40/90102372

41/90101082

42/90104067

43/90103462

44/90101529

45/90104482

46/90105906

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD SHAHER YAR
SHOUKAT ALI

GHULAM FAREED
ZAFAR ALAM

ABUBAKAR KHALIL AWAN
KHALIL ULLAH AWAN

NOMAN KHAWAR
MALIK KHAWAR JAVAID

MUHAMMAD NUMAN KHALID
KHALID SAEED TAHIR

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR MANZOOR

MANZOOR AHMED

SOHAIL MUNIR
MUNIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN
SHER MUHAMMAD

RASHIDA PARVEEN
TARIQ MAHMOOD

AQEELA YOUNAS
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

ASAD SAEED
MUHAMMAD SAEED

AKRAM ALI
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD UMAR
RANA GHULAM RASOOL

SYED SHOAIB BUKHARI
SYED ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MUHAMMAD YAR

MUHAMMAD IMRAN JHAMMAT
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD USMAN MANZOOR
RAI MANZOOR HUSSAIN

DOMICILE

SAHIWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

BAHAWAL NAGAR

M.B.DIN

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

HAFIZABAD

OKARA

LAHORE

VEHARI

BHAKKAR

VEHARI
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64 posts of Agriculture Officer/ Farm Manager /

Cotton Inspector (BS-17) in the Punjab Agriculture Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

53/90103308

55/90100529

59/90100933

63/90104612

66/90102912

68/90101026

71/90102574

72/90103618

76/90101638

84/90104370

86/90104940

88/90103197

93/90104273

171/90100759

227/90105200

240/90106790

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

MAH JABEEN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

FARWA BATOOL
MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

AYESHA ARIF
MUHAMMAD ARIF

KHUBRA SHOUKAT
SHOUKAT ALI

RIFFAT PARVEEN
IFTIKHAR AHMAD JAM

JAMILA ZAFAR
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR-ULLAH-KHAN

RABIA YASIN
MUHAMMAD YASIN

SADIA SAJJAD
MUHAMMAD SAJJAD HAIDER

REHANA AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

SHABNAM BATOOL
SUBA KHAN

IFFAT KULSOOM
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

FATIMA AKMAL
MUHAMMAD AKMAL

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

RUMAIL SHAHID
SIDDIQUE SHAHID

SHOAIB NAEEM
TAHIR IQBAL

NAYYARA IMTIAZ
IMTIAZ ALIL

ADEEL ANSER MASAUD
JAMIL AHMAD

DOMICILE

VEHARI

GUJRANWALA

BAHAWALPUR

ATTOCK

JHANG

MIANWALI

SHEIKHUPURA

NANKANA SAHIB

MIANWALI

JHANG

MULTAN

T.T. SINGH

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN
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64 posts of Agriculture Officer/ Farm Manager /

Cotton Inspector (BS-17) in the Punjab Agriculture Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

83/90104503 MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
91/90101163 HASSAN RAZA GUJRANWALA

AZHAAR HUSSSAIN

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 29-09-2020
CASE NO. 147-RG-2019
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